Form 3160-5 (March 2012)

, F.

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

FORM APPROVED	
OMB No. 1004-0137	,
Expires: October 31, 26	r

<b>O</b> CD	Hobbs
-------------	-------

OUNDDY A		I	5. Lease Serial No. LC-069052				
Do not use this f	IOTICES AND REPORTS ON form for proposals to drill or t Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for st	to re-enter an	6. If Indian, Allottee of	r Tribe Name			
SUBMI	TIN TRIPLICATE – Other instructions	on page 2.	_	ement, Name and/or No.			
I. Type of Well				WEST DOLLARHIDE QUEEN SAND UNIT			
☐ Oil Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Other INJECTOR			WEST DOLLARHID	Well Name and No.     WEST DOLLARHIDE QUEEN SAND UNIT #25			
<ol><li>Name of Operator CHAPARRAL ENERGY, LLC.</li></ol>			9. API Well No. 30-025-12275				
3a. Address 701 CEDAR LAKE BLVD. OKLAHOMA CITY, C	3b. Phone No 405-478-87	o. (include area code) 70	10. Field and Pool or E DOLLARHIDE QUE				
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., 660' FNL & 660' FEL, UNIT A, SECTION 31-T24	R.M., or Survey Description) IS-38E		11. County or Parish, S LEA COUNTY, NM	State			
12. CHEC	K THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO IN	DICATE NATURE OF	NOTICE, REPORT OR OTHE	ER DATA			
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		ТҮРЕ О	F ACTION				
Notice of Intent  ✓ Subsequent Report	Alter Casing Fra	cture Treat  V Construction	Production (Start/Resume) Reclamation Recomplete	Water Shut-Off     Well Integrity     ✓ Other BRADENHEAD			
		g and Abandon	Temporarily Abandon	TEST			
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection Plup peration: Clearly state all pertinent details,	g Back	Water Disposal				
			HOBBS OCT	completed and the operator has			
			RECEIVE	:D			
			Mr.O.				
14. I haveby cortify that the foregoing is to	us and correct. Name (Printed/Timed)		W.C.O.				
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is tr LINDSAY REAMES	ue and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)	Title ENGINEERIN					
	ue and correct. Name (Printed/Typed) - Reumes	Title ENGINEERIN  Date 10/23/2013	NG TECH II	PTED FOR RECORD			
LINDSAY REAMES		Date 10/23/2013	NG TECH II				
Signature Signature Approved by	THIS SPACE FOR FEDE	Date 10/23/2013  ERAL OR STATE  Title	NG TECH II				
Approved by  Conditions of approval, if any, are attached that the applicant holds legal or equitable tile entitle the applicant to conduct operations the applicant to conduct the applicant the applicant the applicant the applicant the applicant the applicant to conduct the applicant t	THIS SPACE FOR FEDE  Approval of this notice does not warrant or the to those rights in the subject lease which warrant or the subject lease which warrant o	Date 10/23/2013  ERAL OR STATE  Title  certify yould Office	ACCE	PTED FOR RECORD  APR 2 5 2014  AU OF AN ASSEMENT CARL 88 9 FE DOME OF A SEMENT			

(Instructions on page 2)

<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Oil Conservation Division Hobbs District Office

		Operator Na	RADENHEAD TE	ST REI	ORT	<del></del>	3. API Num	hor		
CHAPARRAL	FINERLY					300	2512275			
CHAPARRAL West DollAR	distance	Pro	perty Name				25			
100 E57 DOJJAK	100 90	iern smal i	<sup>7.</sup> Surface Locat	ion				<u></u>		
UL - Lot Section	Township	Range	Feet from	N/S	Line.	Feet From	E/W Line	County		
31	245	382	660	FA	11	660	FEL	Lea		
		,	Well Status	S						
Well Status		SHUT-IN	PRODUCINO	3		DATE				
OI	EN BRADEN	HEAD AND INTER	MEDIATE TO ATMOSPHI	ERE INDIV	IDUALL	Y FOR 15 MIN	UTES EACH			
			OBSERVED DA							
<u>If bradenhead flowed v</u>	vater, check al	of the descriptions	that apply:							
	(A)S	urf-Interm (	B)Interm(1)-Interm(2)	(C)Inter	m-Prod	( <u>D</u> )1	Prod Csng	(E)Tubing		
Pressure		0					0	240		
Flow Characteristics										
Puff		Y / N	Y / N		Y / N		Y / N			
Steady Flow		Y/N	Y / N		Y/N		Y/N			
Surges  Down to nothing		Y / N Y / N	Y / N Y / N		Y/N Y/N		Y / N Y / N			
Gas or Oil		Y/N	Y / N		Y / N		Y / N			
Water	Y / N		Y / N	Y / N					Y / N	_
							<del></del>			
If bradenhead flowed v	vater, check all	of the descriptions	hat apply:			•		-		
CLEAR	FRE	SH	SALTY		SULFUI	₹	BLACK			
Remarks:										
			•			Accep	ted for <b>Rec</b> o	rd Only		
						MYL	5/5	17014		
						JAPA	3 3/2	1019		
Signature:		Λ α					NOCOLIAGIO	N DUIGION		
Signature: Willia	m Du	X cyf		· · ·			NSERVATIO	N DIVISION		
Printed name: (1)	iAm Dui	VLAP		······		Entered into RBDMS				
Title: Fred. T +	elt"	<u> </u>		<del></del>	F	Re-test				
E-mail Address:										
Date: 9-17-13		Phone: 405-	221-4298		1			,		

Witness:

